GENH Series
Programmable DC Power Supplies
750W in 1U Half-Rack Size
Built in RS-232 & RS-485 Interface
Advanced Parallel Operation
Optional Interface:
 Compliant LAN
IEEE488.2 SCPI (GPIB) Multi-drop

Tél. 01 47 95 99 45 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: tem@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com
Power Supply Identification / Accessories
How to order
Models GENH750W
GENH 60 - 12.5 - -
Series
Name
Output
Voltage
(0~60V)
Output
Current
(0~12.5A)
Factory Options AC Cable option
Option:  IEEE
IS510
IS420
LAN
Region E - Europe
GB - United Kingdom
J - Japan
I - Middle East
U - North America
Model Output Voltage VDC Output Current (A) Output Power (W)
GENH6-100 0~6V 0~100 600
GENH8-90 0~8V 0~90 720
GENH12.5-60 0~12.5V 0~60 750
GENH20-38 0~20V  0~38 760
GENH30-25 0~30V 0~25 750
GENH40-19 0~40V 0~19 760
GENH60-12.5 0~60V 0~12.5 750
GENH80-9.5 0~80V 0~9.5 760
GENH100-7.5 0~100V 0~7.5 750
GENH150-5 0~150V 0~5 750
GENH300-2.5 0~300V 0~2.5 750
GENH600-1.3 0~600 0~1.3 780
Factory option       P/N
RS-232/RS-485 Interface built-in Standard     -
GPIB  Interface        IEEE
Voltage Programming Isolated Analog Interface    IS510
Current Programming Isolated Analog Interface    IS420
LAN Interface   (Complies with  Class C)          LAN
Region Europe United Kingdom Japan Middle East North America
Output Power
AC Cords
Wall Plug
Power Supply
Connector
750W
10A/250Vac L=2m
INT'L 7/VII
IEC320-C13
750W
10A/250Vac L=2m
BS1363
IEC320-C13
750W
13A/125Vac L=2m
IEC320-C13
750W
10A/250Vac L=2m
SI-32
IEC320-C13
750W
13A/125Vac L=2m
NEMA 5-15P
IEC320-C13
Part Number P/N: GEN/E P/N: GEN/GB P/N: GEN/J P/N: GEN/I P/N : GEN/U